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1     Aaron Carrizales       M3539         1/21     1:18:21    5:59     1:18:19
2     James McGown           M3539         2/21     1:20:29    6:09     1:20:28
3     Doug Agne              M4044         1/15     1:27:51    6:43     1:27:49
4     John Seiler II         M4044         2/15     1:28:14    6:44     1:28:12
5     Nathan Stahl           M3539         3/21     1:31:22    6:59     1:31:21
6     Kenneth O'Donnell      M2024          1/5     1:31:49    7:01     1:31:45
7     Juan Carrizales        M5559         1/10     1:32:33    7:04     1:32:31
8     Jarred Berger          M3034         1/18     1:32:52    7:06     1:32:57
9     Matt Oetken            M4044         3/15     1:36:38    7:23     1:36:36
10    Monte Adams            M3034         2/18     1:38:51    7:33     1:38:49
11    John Selzer            M3034         3/18     1:39:20    7:35     1:39:15
12    Buddy Brown            M5559         2/10     1:39:20    7:35     1:39:15
13    Courtney Madson        F1519          1/5     1:39:59    7:37     1:39:42
14    Michael Goldman        M3539         4/21     1:41:44    7:46     1:41:37
15    Joshua Garza           M2529          1/7     1:42:15    7:49     1:42:12
16    Dale Walker            M4549         1/19     1:42:38    7:50     1:42:33
17    Jeremy Rasmussen       M3539         5/21     1:42:42    7:50     1:42:36
18    Sarah Stahl            F3034         1/29     1:42:51    7:51     1:42:49
19    Larry Castillo         M5559         3/10     1:42:58    7:52     1:42:51
20    Kristin Schmidt        F2024          1/8     1:43:00    7:52     1:42:55
21    Justin Shaddick        M3539         6/21     1:43:04    7:52     1:42:55
22    Jacob Robinson         M3539         7/21     1:43:25    7:53     1:43:17
23    Bert Menardi           M5559         4/10     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:19
24    Mark Colerick          M3034         4/18     1:45:20    8:02     1:45:07
25    Matt C Daily           M3034         5/18     1:45:26    8:03     1:45:22
26    Jim Levick             M3539         8/21     1:45:33    8:04     1:45:29
27    Kraig Weyrich          M5054         1/11     1:46:07    8:06     1:46:01
28    Jamie Selzer           F3034         2/29     1:46:42    8:09     1:46:38
29    Ryan Bowlin            M3034         6/18     1:46:59    8:10     1:46:56
30    Jodi Willats           F4549         1/21     1:47:16    8:10     1:46:58
31    Cody Green             M2529          2/7     1:47:41    8:13     1:47:33
32    Vanessa Hitchcock      F3034         3/29     1:48:13    8:15     1:47:59
33    Audrey Swann           F4044         1/23     1:48:09    8:15     1:48:04
34    Jeff Hohnstein         M4044         4/15     1:48:35    8:17     1:48:26
35    Broc Brown             M3034         7/18     1:49:08    8:20     1:48:59
36    Ryan Bolzer            M3539         9/21     1:49:47    8:23     1:49:38
37    Sammy Shaw             M4549         2/19     1:50:14    8:25     1:50:12
38    DJ Griffiths           M2529          3/7     1:50:40    8:27     1:50:30
39    Matthew Gasseling      M3034         8/18     1:50:47    8:27     1:50:40
40    Rene Hodges            F2529         1/16     1:51:18    8:30     1:51:13
41    Meagan Long            F2529         2/16     1:51:22    8:30     1:51:16
42    Joe Valedz Jr          M4549         3/19     1:52:03    8:31     1:51:29
43    Stephen Salazar        M3539        10/21     1:51:55    8:33     1:51:49
44    Christopher Sommerich  M4044         5/15     1:52:29    8:35     1:52:22
45    Rocky Snyder           M4549         4/19     1:53:09    8:36     1:52:39
46    Austin Freeburg        M2529          4/7     1:52:52    8:37     1:52:44
47    Daniel De Peyer        M3034         9/18     1:53:11    8:37     1:52:47
48    Katy Marshall          F3034         4/29     1:53:40    8:40     1:53:29
49    John Marshall          M3034        10/18     1:53:40    8:40     1:53:29
50    Kevin Coen             M4549         5/19     1:54:21    8:43     1:54:05
51    Michael Harrison       M5054         2/11     1:54:32    8:45     1:54:28
52    Jon Albro              M4549         6/19     1:55:04    8:46     1:54:47
53    David Engel            M4044         6/15     1:55:09    8:47     1:55:01
54    Dave Hoxworth          M4044         7/15     1:55:17    8:48     1:55:11
55    Paul Channer           M5054         3/11     1:55:32    8:48     1:55:12
56    Erin Shaul             F2024          2/8     1:55:33    8:48     1:55:17
57    Monte Feather          M7099          1/3     1:55:23    8:49     1:55:18
58    Darren Pflughoeft      M4044         8/15     1:56:25    8:53     1:56:19
59    Rick McDonald          M5559         5/10     1:56:30    8:54     1:56:24
60    Beckie Tuttle          F4044         2/23     1:57:39    8:58     1:57:24
61    Jason Stracke          M4044         9/15     1:57:42    8:59     1:57:31
62    Julie Clarkson         F4044         3/23     1:58:06    8:59     1:57:34
63    Kevin Sluss            M4549         7/19     1:58:18    9:00     1:57:52
64    Buffy Dye              F4549         2/21     1:58:09    9:01     1:58:03
65    Michelle Reinmuth      F3034         5/29     1:58:13    9:01     1:58:05
66    Duncan Baker           M5054         4/11     1:58:49    9:04     1:58:38
67    Sam Poynter            M4549         8/19     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:47
68    John Martinez          M4549         9/19     1:59:25    9:05     1:58:51
69    Rick Hessler           M6064          1/7     1:59:02    9:05     1:58:58
70    Travis Shoults         M3034        11/18     1:59:08    9:06     1:59:05
71    Jennifer Schwartz      F3539         1/22     1:59:13    9:06     1:59:06
72    Jacqueline Cecil De Pe F3034         6/29     1:59:40    9:07     1:59:17
73    Rick Krohe             M6064          2/7     1:59:22    9:07     1:59:17
74    Jan Madsen             M4044        10/15     1:59:41    9:08     1:59:28
75    Brandy Reichert        F2529         3/16     1:59:52    9:08     1:59:35
76    Pam Shaw               F5054         1/22     1:59:42    9:09     1:59:40
77    Yelena Khanevskaya     F4549         3/21     1:59:48    9:09     1:59:40
78    Eric Hardin            M3539        11/21     2:00:05    9:09     1:59:47
79    David Nagel            M4549        10/19     2:00:33    9:10     2:00:03
80    Troy Medina            M3539        12/21     2:00:14    9:10     2:00:04
81    Isabella Gonzales      F1519          2/5     2:00:19    9:11     2:00:14
82    Tory Schwartz          M3539        13/21     2:00:22    9:11     2:00:15
83    Sharon Lease           F5559         1/10     2:00:51    9:12     2:00:32
84    Julie Badenhoop        F5559         2/10     2:00:54    9:13     2:00:44
85    Brett Gies             M5054         5/11     2:01:10    9:15     2:01:03
86    Danny Martinez         M7099          2/3     2:01:59    9:17     2:01:25
87    Tyson Lambertson       M3539        14/21     2:01:39    9:17     2:01:36
88    Amy Giles              F4044         4/23     2:02:32    9:20     2:02:09
89    Brian Weinmaster       M3034        12/18     2:02:32    9:21     2:02:24
90    Jeff Ross              M5054         6/11     2:02:38    9:21     2:02:29
91    Tammy Hoffman          F4044         5/23     2:02:43    9:22     2:02:36
92    Mike Gaudreault        M4044        11/15     2:02:51    9:22     2:02:40
93    Kevin Forner           M4044        12/15     2:02:56    9:23     2:02:44
94    Paul Marietta          M4549        11/19     2:03:15    9:24     2:03:01
95    Amy Seiler             F4044         6/23     2:03:40    9:26     2:03:30
96    Shawn Seiler           M3539        15/21     2:03:40    9:26     2:03:30
97    Angie Wilson           F3539         2/22     2:03:54    9:27     2:03:39
98    Nancy Solberg          F5054         2/22     2:03:53    9:27     2:03:40
99    Cassandra Behnke       F3034         7/29     2:03:52    9:27     2:03:41
100   Jeremy Behnke          M3539        16/21     2:03:52    9:27     2:03:42
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101   Bruno Soto             M3539        17/21     2:04:21    9:29     2:04:13
102   Loddie Mercer          F3539         3/22     2:04:43    9:31     2:04:34
103   Jessica Velazquez      F2529         4/16     2:05:01    9:31     2:04:40
104   Michaela Gasseling     F2529         5/16     2:05:45    9:36     2:05:38
105   Roxie Shaul            F5054         3/22     2:07:05    9:41     2:06:48
106   Kami Balthazor         F3539         4/22     2:07:07    9:42     2:07:00
107   Carmen Thomson         F3539         5/22     2:07:23    9:42     2:07:04
108   Cindy Zimmerman        F3034         8/29     2:07:33    9:43     2:07:14
109   Shawna Quevedo         F2529         6/16     2:07:51    9:46     2:07:44
110   Jill Wineman           F3034         9/29     2:08:02    9:46     2:07:56
111   Francis Ibero          M3539        18/21     2:08:24    9:47     2:07:58
112   Tanya Jellison         F4549         4/21     2:08:23    9:47     2:07:59
113   Amy Holzworth          F4044         7/23     2:08:22    9:48     2:08:11
114   Jeri Swanson           F3539         6/22     2:08:39    9:48     2:08:20
115   Val Rexus              F5054         4/22     2:09:38    9:52     2:09:08
116   Aaron Mangels          M2024          2/5     2:09:33    9:53     2:09:20
117   Todd Carmichael        M3539        19/21     2:10:09    9:55     2:09:50
118   Brandon Nelson         M2529          5/7     2:09:58    9:55     2:09:50
119   Tori Towne             F2529         7/16     2:10:17    9:57     2:10:09
120   Vanessa Porter         F2529         8/16     2:10:38    9:58     2:10:33
121   Danielle Kinberg       F2529         9/16     2:10:54    9:59     2:10:37
122   Kathy Rose             F6064          1/8     2:11:18   10:00     2:10:58
123   Gitesh Bhikha          M4549        12/19     2:11:29   10:01     2:11:07
124   Tammy Harms            F5054         5/22     2:12:13   10:04     2:11:49
125   Colleen Busch          F3539         7/22     2:12:48   10:08     2:12:38
126   Tara Lovesee           F4044         8/23     2:13:19   10:10     2:13:03
127   Michelle Stumf         F2529        10/16     2:13:19   10:10     2:13:05
128   Kari Gifford           F5054         6/22     2:14:50   10:17     2:14:32
129   Megan Foland           F3034        10/29     2:15:47   10:21     2:15:27
130   Seth Mangels           M2024          3/5     2:16:11   10:23     2:15:59
131   Henry Prieels          M4549        13/19     2:16:26   10:24     2:16:07
132   Ernie McClain          M5054         7/11     2:16:50   10:25     2:16:16
133   Steph Berger           F3034        11/29     2:17:29   10:29     2:17:19
134   Scott Rexus            M4549        14/19     2:18:03   10:30     2:17:33
135   Loren Gutwein          M4549        15/19     2:18:02   10:31     2:17:38
136   Sally Guzman           F5054         7/22     2:18:12   10:32     2:17:52
137   Leslie Batt            F3539         8/22     2:18:29   10:34     2:18:14
138   Karla Jenkins          F4549         5/21     2:18:28   10:34     2:18:16
139   Alan Bottger           M5559         6/10     2:18:27   10:34     2:18:22
140   Anna Herboldsheimer    F3539         9/22     2:19:16   10:37     2:18:57
141   Kenette Scharf         F3034        12/29     2:19:43   10:38     2:19:13
142   Kristin Beamon         F3539        10/22     2:19:28   10:38     2:19:14
143   Kevin Wilson           M5559         7/10     2:20:05   10:40     2:19:38
144   Julie Wilson           F4044         9/23     2:20:05   10:40     2:19:39
145   Megan Upp              F1519          3/5     2:20:41   10:44     2:20:27
146   Taylor Ford            M2024          4/5     2:21:01   10:45     2:20:46
147   Monty Zeiler           M3539        20/21     2:21:26   10:47     2:21:09
148   Jane McGhehey          F5054         8/22     2:21:25   10:47     2:21:11
149   Lisa Gonzales          F4044        10/23     2:21:45   10:49     2:21:39
150   Larry Jacobsen         M7099          3/3     2:21:57   10:50     2:21:43
151   Rick Miller            M4549        16/19     2:22:13   10:50     2:21:46
152   Michael Cox            M5559         8/10     2:22:17   10:51     2:22:02
153   Rachel Scheel          F3034        13/29     2:22:17   10:51     2:22:02
154   Kristen Upp            F2024          3/8     2:22:38   10:53     2:22:24
155   Teresa Hamilton        F3034        14/29     2:23:55   10:58     2:23:32
156   Lori Browning          F3539        11/22     2:23:54   10:58     2:23:33
157   Marcy Mack             F4044        11/23     2:24:20   11:01     2:24:09
158   Betty Smith            F5559         3/10     2:24:37   11:01     2:24:18
159   Amy Mack               F4044        12/23     2:24:44   11:01     2:24:18
160   Jason Mack             M4044        13/15     2:24:45   11:01     2:24:19
161   Molly Boland           F2024          4/8     2:25:26   11:05     2:25:06
162   Tyson Gould            M2529          6/7     2:25:35   11:06     2:25:17
163   Tami Otto              F5054         9/22     2:26:14   11:09     2:26:04
164   Sarah Poynter          F1519          4/5     2:26:51   11:12     2:26:31
165   Wanda Bailey           F5559         4/10     2:26:45   11:12     2:26:37
166   Winnie Voss            F5054        10/22     2:27:01   11:13     2:26:49
167   Caleb Wall             M3034        13/18     2:27:14   11:13     2:26:49
168   Andrew Rubottom        M2529          7/7     2:27:03   11:13     2:26:52
169   Kody Riley             M3034        14/18     2:27:39   11:15     2:27:23
170   Hillary Glenn          F2529        11/16     2:27:40   11:16     2:27:23
171   Jennifer Splichal      F3539        12/22     2:27:46   11:16     2:27:27
172   Laura Barrett          F3034        15/29     2:27:49   11:16     2:27:29
173   Joe Lewis              M5559         9/10     2:28:22   11:18     2:27:55
174   Deb Vanlaningham       F4044        13/23     2:28:17   11:18     2:28:00
175   Andrea Miller          F3034        16/29     2:29:08   11:21     2:28:41
176   Pete Culhane           M4549        17/19     2:29:39   11:23     2:29:05
177   Stanley Miller         M6064          3/7     2:30:01   11:25     2:29:22
178   Kathryn Preston        F3034        17/29     2:29:44   11:25     2:29:27
179   Desteny Misegadis      F3034        18/29     2:29:50   11:26     2:29:35
180   Rhonda Douglas         F4044        14/23     2:29:50   11:26     2:29:35
181   Joy Arbour             F5559         5/10     2:30:05   11:26     2:29:44
182   Rawnda Pierce          F4549         6/21     2:29:55   11:26     2:29:44
183   Kristy Lage            F5054        11/22     2:30:02   11:27     2:29:50
184   Misty Richards         M4044        14/15     2:30:37   11:28     2:30:06
185   Kevin Vaughn           M5054         8/11     2:30:54   11:31     2:30:47
186   G L Grimes             F6064          2/8     2:31:05   11:31     2:30:52
187   Suzy Schaff            F3034        19/29     2:31:21   11:32     2:30:56
188   Terri Yanke            F5054        12/22     2:31:17   11:32     2:31:02
189   Kaytlen Hernandez      F1519          5/5     2:32:14   11:36     2:31:53
190   Connor Cullighan       M2024          5/5     2:32:18   11:37     2:32:04
191   Anna Schmidt           F2024          5/8     2:32:18   11:37     2:32:05
192   Jim Olson              M6064          4/7     2:33:14   11:41     2:33:01
193   Nancy McKee            F5054        13/22     2:33:43   11:44     2:33:33
194   Ashley Young           F2024          6/8     2:34:16   11:46     2:34:02
195   Mindy Burbach          F3034        20/29     2:34:37   11:47     2:34:18
196   Dori Huck              F5054        14/22     2:34:55   11:48     2:34:32
197   Kari Brown             F4044        15/23     2:35:34   11:51     2:35:02
198   Robyn Pledger          F5054        15/22     2:35:26   11:51     2:35:04
199   Joe Arbour             M6569          1/3     2:35:26   11:51     2:35:04
200   Tamara Winchell        F5559         6/10     2:35:42   11:52     2:35:23
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201   Travis Miller          M3539        21/21     2:37:01   11:57     2:36:23
202   Jackie Schanaman       F4549         7/21     2:36:57   11:58     2:36:36
203   Lisa Moravec           F3034        21/29     2:37:10   11:58     2:36:41
204   Rachel Larson          F3034        22/29     2:36:59   11:58     2:36:41
205   Amanda Cochran         F3034        23/29     2:37:10   11:58     2:36:41
206   Emily Erdman           F3034        24/29     2:37:22   12:00     2:37:07
207   Stacia Kelley          F4549         8/21     2:37:31   12:01     2:37:20
208   Tricia Schmunk         F4549         9/21     2:38:29   12:05     2:38:05
209   Claudia Loomis         F4044        16/23     2:38:29   12:05     2:38:06
210   Maren Chaloupka        F4044        17/23     2:38:28   12:05     2:38:11
211   Roger Tollefson        M5054         9/11     2:38:17   12:05     2:38:15
212   Calvin Dixon           M5054        10/11     2:38:38   12:05     2:38:17
213   Debbie Kuenning        F3539        13/22     2:39:02   12:06     2:38:29
214   Deanna Flamig          F5054        16/22     2:39:00   12:07     2:38:37
215   Tammy Harveson         F3539        14/22     2:39:20   12:08     2:38:51
216   Tina Chambers          F2024          7/8     2:39:29   12:09     2:38:58
217   Marina Palomo          F4044        18/23     2:39:43   12:10     2:39:11
218   Lori Stromberg         F5054        17/22     2:41:28   12:19     2:41:09
219   Jason Hager            M3034        15/18     2:42:16   12:23     2:42:07
220   Kristin Rut            F3539        15/22     2:43:05   12:26     2:42:53
221   Leslie Shaver          F2529        12/16     2:44:43   12:33     2:44:21
222   Cecilea Meyer          F3539        16/22     2:44:47   12:34     2:44:27
223   Janie Wyatt            F4549        10/21     2:45:46   12:37     2:45:13
224   Kim Withers            F5054        18/22     2:46:31   12:42     2:46:15
225   Nancy Gompert          F5559         7/10     2:46:50   12:42     2:46:20
226   Sarah Crose            F6064          3/8     2:47:00   12:43     2:46:29
227   Priscilla Mau          F2529        13/16     2:47:52   12:47     2:47:23
228   Keely Rennie-Tucker    F3539        17/22     2:47:51   12:48     2:47:30
229   Ruben Hernandez        M3034        16/18     2:48:55   12:53     2:48:44
230   Jennifer Castro        F4549        11/21     2:49:52   12:56     2:49:22
231   Will Preston           M4549        18/19     2:50:29   12:59     2:50:00
232   Christine Karell       F3539        18/22     2:52:28   13:08     2:52:02
233   Kristy Petersen        F3034        25/29     2:52:59   13:11     2:52:31
234   Alison Brown           F4549        12/21     2:53:13   13:12     2:52:50
235   Cora Berry             F5559         8/10     2:53:28   13:15     2:53:33
236   Rick Ediger            M6064          5/7     2:55:03   13:20     2:54:38
237   Brittney Rubottom      F2529        14/16     2:55:32   13:23     2:55:10
238   Connie Little          F5054        19/22     2:55:59   13:24     2:55:23
239   Annette Gaskill        F4044        19/23     2:56:14   13:25     2:55:38
240   Ashley Gutwein         F2529        15/16     2:56:07   13:25     2:55:42
241   Loree Riedel           F4549        13/21     2:57:23   13:30     2:56:51
242   Allen Stilwell         M3034        17/18     2:57:38   13:33     2:57:23
243   Carol Gifford          F5559         9/10     2:58:46   13:37     2:58:14
244   Lois Bridges           F6064          4/8     2:58:46   13:37     2:58:14
245   Darrell Jourdan        M5559        10/10     2:59:47   13:42     2:59:22
246   Joann Brown            F4044        20/23     3:00:09   13:44     2:59:55
247   Harlan Trupp           M6064          6/7     3:00:34   13:46     3:00:09
248   Missi Iasillo          F4549        14/21     3:01:25   13:49     3:00:56
249   Tom Holyoke            M6569          2/3     3:01:25   13:50     3:01:07
250   Karey Bliss            F3539        19/22     3:02:31   13:55     3:02:15
251   Kris Lupher            M5054        11/11     3:05:35   14:09     3:05:10
252   Carol Bradley          F6569          1/4     3:06:20   14:12     3:05:50
253   Eleanor Urdiales       F6569          2/4     3:06:20   14:12     3:05:50
254   Darlene Schacht        F4549        15/21     3:11:40   14:36     3:11:12
255   Evie Parsons           F4549        16/21     3:12:09   14:38     3:11:34
256   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M6569          3/3     3:12:41   14:40     3:12:07
257   Tina Waddle            F4549        17/21     3:12:57   14:43     3:12:37
258   Gregory Kennedy        M6064          7/7     3:13:44   14:47     3:13:34
259   Jennifer Severson      F3034        26/29     3:15:10   14:52     3:14:40
260   Angie Hinze            F4549        18/21     3:15:38   14:54     3:15:05
261   Shannon Painter        F2529        16/16     3:15:43   14:55     3:15:15
262   Terry Rasmussen        F6569          3/4     3:16:05   14:56     3:15:33
263   Jim Gaskill            M4549        19/19     3:16:29   14:58     3:15:52
264   Luray Neuwirth         F5054        20/22     3:16:42   14:59     3:16:11
265   Conny Herdt            F6064          5/8     3:16:46   14:59     3:16:17
266   Mary Beth Mau          F4044        21/23     3:18:57   15:10     3:18:34
267   Tina Longcor           F3539        20/22     3:20:20   15:18     3:20:25
268   Susan Shaver           F6064          6/8     3:21:57   15:23     3:21:23
269   Jody Branson           F5054        21/22     3:25:18   15:38     3:24:48
270   Michele Grund          F4549        19/21     3:26:33   15:44     3:25:56
271   Michelle Ruterbories   F2024          8/8     3:28:35   15:54     3:28:14
272   Regina Preston         F3034        27/29     3:31:36   16:07     3:31:07
273   Cindy Ahlers           F4044        22/23     3:35:56   16:28     3:35:38
274   Jeni Fraas             F5054        22/22     3:37:48   16:35     3:37:10
275   Sandra Brown           F4549        20/21     3:37:49   16:35     3:37:12
276   Tammie Brunkow         F3539        21/22     3:42:10   16:55     3:41:34
277   Mary Kay Meyer         F4549        21/21     3:46:15   17:17     3:46:20
278   Lenna Booth            F4044        23/23     3:48:19   17:23     3:47:43
279   Ellen Otto             F3539        22/22     3:48:19   17:24     3:47:44
280   Karen Anderson         F6064          7/8     3:56:06   18:00     3:55:37
281   Diana Rohrick          F6064          8/8     3:56:07   18:00     3:55:38
282   Trish Becklinger       F6569          4/4     4:05:34   18:46     4:05:39
283   Pamela Douning         F3034        28/29     4:05:51   18:47     4:05:56
284   Ryan Betzold           M3034        18/18     4:21:37   19:56     4:21:05
285   Stacy Ring             F3034        29/29     4:21:41   19:57     4:21:09
286   Bryan Miller           M4044        15/15     4:23:15   20:03     4:22:36
287   Pamela Myrum           F5559        10/10     4:23:16   20:03     4:22:36
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